Ua

Us2

Usi 0..
Ja 0,85
Js2 0,20
Sa 0,7...
Q 16...
Rs2

yost 32
r 8,7

TYPY PODOBNE

Dioda -

Detektor i wzmacniacz w.

DAF4C

Wartos$ci robocze

67,5
67,5

. —37

0,007
>10

67,5

0..

0,85
0,2

0,7..
2,2..

32
8,7

90

2=14v
IfOMbA

pentoda regulacyjna

CzZ.

mA
mA
mA/V
Ma
Ma
viv
ka

Wartosci maksymalne

Uamax

t"52niax

Uzwrmax

/flmax
Jfcmax
iflm ax
P 2max

i?Simax

Cwej
CWj
Csi/a

DAF 40

Philips

Rimlok

Pentoda Dioda
135 50
85 —
_ 100
— 0,2
1,25 —
0,2 —
0,02 —
10 —

Pojemnosci

2,8
3,7
< 0,0065

A

3 3<<<

===

OF

pF
PF



HOp



